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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SB - FP 4 12.07.2018 16:50 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:17:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) Lasse Pedersen 6 1:40.117 +2.422 17:28:10.682
(41) Norvald Haaland 1 17:22:29.139 7 1:39.385 +1.690 17:29:50.067
1 17:20:37.144 2 1:33.410 +0.641 17:24:02.549 8 1:39.471 +1.776 17:31:29.538
2 1:30.053 +0.383 17:22:07.197 3 1:32.794 +0.025 17:25:35.343 9 1:38.311 +0.616 17:33:07.849
3 1:31.351 +1.681 17:23:38.548 4 1:32.769 17:27:08.112 10 1:37.695 17:34:45.544
4 1:31.020 +1.350 17:25:09.568 p5 1:42.095 +9.326 17:28:50.207
5 1:29.840 +0.170 17:26:39.408 6 3:59.854 +2:27.085 17:32:50.061 (8) Hakon Kronstad
6 1:29.670 17:28:09.078 7 1:32.813 +0.044 17:34:22.874 1 17:20:45.141
7 1:29.750 +0.080 17:29:38.828 8 1:33.192 +0.423 17:35:56.066 2 1:38.512 +0.745 17:22:23.653
8 1:29.728 +0.058 17:31:08.556 3 1:38.802 +1.035 17:24:02.455
9 1:29.810 +0.140 17:32:38.366 (34) Yngve Kristoffersen 4 1:38.677 +0.910 17:25:41.132
10 1:29.981 +0.311 17:34:08.347 1 17:19:11.494 5 1:38.114 +0.347 17:27:19.246
1 1:30.859 +1.189 17:35:39.206 2 1:33.942 +0.865 17:20:45.436 6 1:37.891 +0.124 17:28:57.137
3 1:33.894 +0.817 17:22:19.330 7 1:37.931 +0.164 17:30:35.068
(33) Carl-Georg Berthelsen 4 1:33.077 17:23:52.407 8 1:37.889 +0.122 17:32:12.957
1 17:19:44.737 5 1:33.757 +0.680 17:25:26.164 9 1:37.767 17:33:50.724
2 1:29.863 +0.108 17:21:14.600 6 1:35.276 +2.199 17:27:01.440 10 1:38.007 +0.240 17:35:28.731
3 1:29.755 17:22:44.355 p7 1:53.956 +20.879 17:28:55.396
4 1:30.291 +0.536 17:24:14.646 (38) Jan Kristiansen
5 1:30.578 +0.823 17:25:45.224 (17) Helge Spjeldnes 1 17:20:07.988
6 1:31.099 +1.344 17:27:16.323 1 17:22:06.988 2 1:39.618 +1.422 17:21:47.606
7 1:30.881 +1.126 17:28:47.204 2 1:33.820 +0.278 17:23:40.808 3 1:39.794 +1.598 17:23:27.400
8 1:30.908 +1.153 17:30:18.112 3 1:33.542 17:25:14.350 4 1:39.090 +0.894 17:25:06.490
9 1:30.638 +0.883 17:31:48.750 p4 1:57.739 +24.197 17:27:12.089 p5 2:01.272 +23.076 17:27:07.762
10 1:30.959 +1.204 17:33:19.709 6 1:57.607 +19.411 17:29:05.369
1 1:30.365 +0.610 17:34:50.074 (94) Anton Ueland 7 1:38.196 17:30:43.565
1 17:19:12.652 8 1:38.514 +0.318 17:32:22.079
(93) Fredrik Ommedal 2 1:35.704 +1.275 17:20:48.356 9 1:38.853 +0.657 17:34:00.932
1 17:19:10.899 3 1:35.650 +1.221 17:22:24.006 10 1:38.277 +0.081 17:35:39.209
2 1:34.344 +3.184 17:20:45.243 4 1:36.004 +1.575 17:24:00.010
3 1:33.615 +2.455 17:22:18.858 5 1:36.326 +1.897 17:25:36.336 (69) Kenneth Birkeland
4 1:31.827 +0.667 17:23:50.685 p6 1:47.363 +12.934 17:27:23.699 1 17:20:14.881
5 1:31.160 17:25:21.845 7 2:50.241 +1:15.812 17:30:13.940 2 1:40.006 +1.248 17:21:54.887
p6 1:42.889 +11.729 17:27:04.734 8 1:35.164 +0.735 17:31:49.104 3 1:40.515 +1.757 17:23:35.402
7 3:08.520 +1:37.360 17:30:13.254 9 1:34.429 17:33:23.533 4 1:39.272 +0.514 17:25:14.674
8 1:34.468 +3.308 17:31:47.722 p10 1:48.684 +14.255 17:35:12.217 5 1:39.611 +0.853 17:26:54.285
9 1:32.328 +1.168 17:33:20.050 6 1:38.758 17:28:33.043
10 1:31.580 +0.420 17:34:51.630 (96) Anders Valle 7 1:38.981 +0.223 17:30:12.024
1 17:19:17.172 p8 1:50.489 +11.731 17:32:02.513
(45) Kim Arne Sletten 2 1:36.102 +1.524 17:20:53.274 9 1:52.771 +14.013 17:33:55.284
1 17:21:18.783 3 1:35.657 +1.079 17:22:28.931 10 1:38.899 +0.141 17:35:34.183
2 1:31.258 17:22:50.041 4 1:35.230 +0.652 17:24:04.161
3 1:31.266 +0.008 17:24:21.307 5 1:37.014 +2.436 17:25:41.175 (991) Rene Arnesen
4 1:31.801 +0.543 17:25:53.108 6 1:35.106 +0.528 17:27:16.281 1 17:20:19.349
p5 1:47.726 +16.468 17:27:40.834 7 1:34.578 17:28:50.859 2 1:40.755 +1.631 17:22:00.104
8 1:35.187 +0.609 17:30:26.046 3 1:40.759 +1.635 17:23:40.863
(89) Robin Andre Nilsen p9 1:48.170 +13.592 17:32:14.216 4 1:39.857 +0.733 17:25:20.720
1 17:20:23.636 5 1:40.911 +1.787 17:27:01.631
2 1:32.937 +1.585 17:21:56.573 (40) Tore Stene 6 1:39.124 17:28:40.755
3 1:33.340 +1.988 17:23:29.913 1 17:20:26.913 7 1:39.471 +0.347 17:30:20.226
4 1:32.807 +1.455 17:25:02.720 2 1:36.490 +1.563 17:22:03.403 p8 1:50.680 +11.556 17:32:10.906
5 1:31.352 17:26:34.072 3 1:37.368 +2.441 17:23:40.771
p6 1:41.590 +10.238 17:28:15.662 4 1:36.309 +1.382 17:25:17.080
5 1:36.742 +1.815 17:26:53.822
(55) Kent Frode Skjansberg 6 1:35.760 +0.833 17:28:29.582
1 17:20:47.718 7 1:34.927 17:30:04.509
2 1:33.650 +1.379 17:22:21.368 8 1:35.058 +0.131 17:31:39.567
3 1:32.812 +0.541 17:23:54.180 9 1:35.385 +0.458 17:33:14.952
4 1:32.271 17:25:26.451 10 1:35.103 +0.176 17:34:50.055
5 1:35.312 +3.041 17:27:01.763
6 1:34.253 +1.982 17:28:36.016 (39) Arne Viken
7 1:33.468 +1.197 17:30:09.484 1 17:19:55.783
8 1:32.948 +0.677 17:31:42.432 2 1:38.900 +1.205 17:21:34.683
9 1:32.760 +0.489 17:33:15.192 3 1:38.872 +1.177 17:23:13.555
p10 1:46.951 +14.680 17:35:02.143 4 1:38.979 +1.284 17:24:52.534
5 1:38.031 +0.336 17:26:30.565
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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